
Third International Symposium on  
Smart Layered Materials and Structures for Energy Saving 

 
Program  

 
October 28, 2015 
MMeeeettiinngg  RRoooomm  88  
  
14:55-15:00 OOppeenniinngg                 

Toshiyuki Takagi (Tohoku University) 
 

Chair: Christian Boller (IZFP) 
	 	 	  Jinhao Qiu (NUAA) 
   
OS18-1 
15:00-15:20 
 
OS18-2 
15:20-15:40 
 
OS18-3 
15:40-16:00 
 
OS18-4 
16:00-16:20 
 
 

  
Fumio Kojima (Kobe University) (INVITED) 
 
  
Xiong Ke (NUAA) 
 
 
Zhenmao Chen (Xi’an Jiaotong University) 
 
  
Gildas Diguet (Institut Neel)  
  

 

Chair:  Gael Sebald (INSA-Lyon) 
Kanjuro Makihara (Tohoku University) 

   
OS18-5 
16:30-16:50 
 
OS18-6 
16:50-17:10 
 
OS8-7 
17:10-17:30 
 
OS8-8 
17:30-17:50 
 

  
Akira Miyamoto (Tohoku University)	 (INVITED) 
 
  
Hiroyuki Miki (Tohoku University) 
 
  
Mickael Lallart (INSA-Lyon) 
 
  
Jinhao Qiu (NUAA)  
 
 

 

October 29, 2015 
MMeeeettiinngg  RRoooomm  88  
 
Chair:  Alain Combescure (INSA-Lyon) 
 Kazuhiro Ogawa (Tohoku University) 
 
OS18-9 
9:50-10:30 
 
 

  
 
Akihiko Chiba (Tohoku University) (INVITED) 
 
 



 
Coffee Break 

 
 
OS18-10 
10:40-11:00 
 
OS18-11 
11:00-11:20 
 
OS18-12 
11:20-11:40 
 
OS18-13 
11:40-12:00 
 

 
 
Alain Combescure (INSA-Lyon) 
 
 
Kazuhisa Sato (Tohoku University) 
 
 
Kazuhiro Ogawa (Tohoku University) 
 
 
Damien Fabregue (INSA-Lyon) 
 

 

  Lunch 
  
Chair:  Yutaka Watanabe (Tohoku University) 

Julien Fontaine (Ecole Centrale de Lyon) 
   
OS18-14 
13:20-13:40 
 
OS18-15 
13:40-14:00 
 
OS18-16 
14:00-14:20 
 
OS18-17 
14:20-14:40 
 
 

  
Vincent Fridrici (Ecole Centrale de Lyon) (INVITED) 
 
  
Ryoichi Hombo (Denso Corporation) 
 
  
Takanori Takeno (Tohoku University) 
 
  
Fehti Hamdani (Tohoku University) 
 

 

Chair:  JY. Cavaille (INSA-Lyon)  
T. Takagi (Tohoku University)  

   
 
14:50-16:30 
 
 

  
PPaanneell  DDiissccuussssiioonn  
“Future perspective of the core-to-core project and multi-lateral joint 
research  −−− establishment of joint laboratory and GDRI −−−” 
 

 

   
   
16:30-16:40 CClloossiinngg    

JY. Cavaille (INSA-Lyon) 
 
 

 

 


